
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Ocean Construction, LLC Mare Gionfriddo mareg@oceanconst.com (609) 653‐0133
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS John J Dougherty & Son, Inc Robert Brown bbrown@johnjdougherty.com (610) 364‐2110
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Petrongolo Contractors, Inc. jim french rpp129@comcast.net (215) 416‐7506
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Ramos & Associates Inc Jose Ramos ramosassoc@aol.com (215) 482‐2800
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843‐8900
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS BidOcean Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com (970) 256‐9704
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS onvia onvia onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Seravalli, Inc Jeff Weise jeffrey.weise@seravalli.com (215) 969‐6500
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Gessler Construction Co Bob Leboffe bobleboffe@aol.com (267) 334‐2067
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Gessler Construction Co Bob Leboffe bobleboffe@aol.com (267) 334‐2067
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Company, Inc. Wallace Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Daniel J. Keating Company Kyle Mahoney KMahoney@DJKeating.com (908) 380‐9977
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS sdp dan sadwick daniel.sadwick@gmail.com (267) 934‐9533
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Schneider Restorations, Inc. eric schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS BSI Construction, LLC. David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Haines & Kibblehouse, Inc. Mike Schwed mschwed@hkgroup.com (215) 896‐5477
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059
LOUIS H. FARRELL SCHOOL‐ SCHOOLYARD IMPROVEMENTS ConstructionJournal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144


